655

Offnungszeiten:

Montag:
Ruhetag

Dienstag - Sonntag:

10.00 - 14.00 Uhr

17.00 - 23.00 Uhr

warme Klche bis 22.00 Uhr

Gasthof Réssli | Dorfstrasse 17 | 5512 Wohlenschwil-Blblikon | Tel. +41 56 491 12 80



Wéine
Dotweine

Primitivo Tarantino IGT
Doppio Passo
Apulien

Nero d'Avola Sicilia IGT
San Colombano
Sizilien

Negroamaro Primitivo Salento
IGT Gran Rosso
Apulien

Cannonau Di Sardegha DOC
Riserva Le Bighe
Sardinien

Ripasso Della Valpolicella DOC
Tenuta Tinazzi

Brunello di Montalcino
Castello Banfi
Toscana

Barolo DOC "Barbis"
Piemont

Masi Amarone
Della Valpolicella DOC

Valpolicella

Schweiz Dole

1d 5dl

5.00

5.00

5.50

6.00

4.00 20.00

CHF

7.5dl

35.00

35.00

37.00

39.00

39.00

67.00

59.00

65.00

Wesoane

Chardonnay Veneto IGT Villa Marin

Venetien

Pinot Grigio IGT Cortemaggio
Gardasee

Schweizer Fechy

Rose

Oeil de Perdix Flambeau AOC
Wallis

CHF

1dl 7.5dl

5.00 35.00
5.00 35.00
5.00 35.00
4.00 20.00

5.00 22.00



